
Campus Asia Summer Program 2013

Theme Facilitator Theme Facilitator

Monday 29-Jul 0945-1245 East Asia Opportunities and Threats Prof. Xiaoming Zhang 1245-1345 lunch 1345-1645 China Today Prof. Shiming Fan 1730 - 19:30
Welcome Reception

@Sanjo Kaikan

Tuesday 30-Jul 0945-1245 Sino-Japanese  Relations Prof. Xiaoming Zhang 1245-1345 lunch 1345-1645 Sino-Japanese  Relations Prof. Ryo Sahashi

Wednesday 31-Jul 0930-1730

Thursday 1-Aug 0945-1245 ASEAN +? Prof. Shiming Fan 1245-1345 lunch 1345-1645 Encouraging Collaboration Prof. Ryo Sahashi

Friday 2-Aug 0945-1245
Synthesis: Strategies for Improving

Sino-Japanese relations
Prof. Fan, Prof.

Zhang, Prof. Sahashi
1245-1345 lunch 1345-1645 Synthesis: Strategies for mitigating threats

Prof. Fan, Prof.
Zhang, Prof. Sahashi

Saturday 3-Aug 0930-1330

Sunday 4-Aug 0930-1730

Monday 5-Aug 0945-1245 East Asia Opportunities and Threats Dr. Geun Lee 1245-1345 lunch 1345-1645 East Asia Opportunities and Threats Prof. Yasuyo Sakata

Tuesday 6-Aug 0945-1245 South Korea Today Dr. Tae Gyun Park 1245-1345 lunch 1345-1645 Japan Today Prof. Yasuyo Sakata

Wednesday 7-Aug 0700-2200

Thursday 8-Aug 0945-1245 How to deal with North Korea Dr. Geun Lee 1245-1345 lunch 1345-1645 Spread of Neo-Liberalism Dr. Tae Gyun Park

Friday 9-Aug 0945-1245
Synthesis: Strategies for Improving

East Asia Cooperation
Prof Park, Prof. Lee,

Prof. Sakata
1245-1345 lunch 1345-1645

Synthesis: Strategies for exploiting
opportunities

Prof Park, Prof. Lee,
Prof. Sakata

1730 - 19:30
Farewell

Reception@UT Café
BERTHOLLET Rouge

Saturday 10-Aug 0930-1730

Field trip: Minamisouma, Fukushima (Optional)

OFF

Other

As of June 19

Field trip: Teijin & Asakusa

Discussion with young government officials

OFF 
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